com

omeanama

Meaonaih

Name:

Grade:

Score:

Worksheet #4

nd ™

needed.

4D + 3D Addition

Learning goal: Students will add a 4-digit number and a 3-digit
number, applying carryover at different place values as

3551
+ 943

3209
+ 389

3678
+ 631

N N Y
6566 7415 9895
+ 688 + 871 + 257
Y R S
N N Y
2054 6506 8447
+ 414 + 767 + 929
Y Y S
e B A Losd W E ViR W
9012 9898 8143
+ 573 + 101 + 617
Y/ Y S

1478
+ 129

2589
+ 512

6547
+ 224

Rough Space:
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Worksheet #4(Answers)

nd ™

needed.

4D + 3D Addition

Learning goal: Students will add a 4-digit number and a 3-digit
number, applying carryover at different place values as

3551
+ 943

3209
+ 389

3678
+ 631

N N Y
6566 7415 9895
+ 688 + 871 + 257
Y R S
N N Y
2054 6506 8447
+ 414 + 767 + 929
Y Y S
e B A Losd W E ViR W
9012 9898 8143
+ 573 + 101 + 617
Y/ Y S

1478
+ 129

2589
+ 512

6547
+ 224

Rough Space:
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